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AW : 8/8/2565 10:21:06 ni : 1/3
F8UUIEIIMNTITIETY
UsyinUauuseann w.e. 2566
wiAuamuaauysed

gunedsauysal Jwmdnaszum

31850939 Jszaanis
U 2563 U 2564 U 2565 82Ad19 (%) U 2566
AUINNTEDINT

vyt 194.75 2,191.00 0.00/  100.00 % 3,000.00
ManauLazdUgnasna 58,227.42 66,846.43 60,000.00|  66.67 % 100,000.00
methe 297,459.00 350,050.00 300,000.00,  33.33 % 400,000.00
91N3N15918073 113,325.00 92,325.00 120,000.00 0.00 % 120,000.00

FAINNINNERINT 469,206.17 511,412.43 480,000.00 623,000.00

nunAsTIILEN AU uazluaymia

AsssulenluaugInnIsEE 4,917.90 5,373.10 4,000.00 0.00 % 4,000.00
AsssuAvLazIuyaioy 275,105.00 307,460.00 250,000.00/  100.00 % 500,000.00
AsssuteAefunsdousiugs 3,270.00 640.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00
AsssuenieniunsmunLenns 100.00 1,485.00 2,000.00 0.00 % 2,000.00
Asssudenieniungidoundad 1,535.00 1,890.00 2,000.00 0.00 % 2,000.00
sssudenluaygmUsenaufsmsihdiudewmas 3,560.00 2,840.00 4,000.00,  25.00 % 5,000.00
Asssulondu 9 0.00 89,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 % 10,000.00
AUTUENIHIMAANYVNIBITIVTNGUN 24,100.00 26,950.00 30,000.00 0.00 % 30,000.00
AnUTUNISHA YR 186,358.00 69,110.00 100,000.00 0.00 % 100,000.00
AUSudu 9 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00
AnluaygmsuihmsidndsUjnanseyarles 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 % 5,000.00




o

uRUN 8/8/2565 10:21:06

i'lEl%"Ui]%Q Udszaans
U 2563 U 2564 U 2565 yaAne (%) U 2566
Anluaygauszneumsimdmiuiamsidudunsese
2,800.00 2,200.00 5,000.00 0.00 % 5,000.00
UMW
Alusyandnsaauiismsesuieanuiiava
a1m5lua$y wieiuiila Fediuiiu 200 Mg H000.00 000 100000 0.00 % 1000.00
Anlueygndminedui luiivsensansisas 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 % 2,000.00
Alusyandnimanaeny 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 % 5,000.00
Alueygmitenfiunslavanlaeldinieweneidos 1,530.00 825.00 1,000.00|  100.00 % 2,000.00
FaunaInA1ssIaLden AUSU wazluaygyin 514,375.90 507,773.10 421,000.00 673,000.00
g laanninddu
ANIINTIUINS 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 % 1,000.00
monide 322,851.36 167,293.47 300,000.00 0.00 % 300,000.00
ARBULNUALTINgMINe A 37,850.00 48,200.00 40,000.00 0.00 % 40,000.00
seldnnnindaudu q 0.00 598,429.00 100,000.00 0.00 % 100,000.00
sunNINTe laannswedu 360,701.36 814,922.47 441,000.00 441,000.00
a5 ldianan
wuiidfaiali 0.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00
AvgLenasNIIadedni 138,000.00 1,000.00 150,000.00,  -33.33 % 100,000.00
Ruyaweuuinisanidu 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 % 50,000.00
seliidanandu q 2,400.00 7,185.00 5,000.00 0.00 % 5,000.00
suvanaselalinnan 140,400.09 8,185.00 205,000.00 155,000.00
AUINNTEINETT
AEINUA 666,459.76 696,227.96 700,000.00 0.00 % 700,000.00
mﬁa&aﬁ%ﬁlumu W.5.U. ATAUALNU 10,019,148.58 11,494,833.61 10,000,000.00 0.00 % 10,000,000.00
mﬁa&aﬁ%ﬁlumu N.5.0. nas3ele 4,317,475.07 4,810,233.88 5,000,000.00 0.00 % 5,000,000.00

Wi : 2/3
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LTIRUN : 8/8/2565 10:21:06

MEgINaany
ATETINEANGIR
ANNIARANS
ananaedlnsideu

Agssuenaanglloudnsuazianssunudsyaia

nQUeTAY
FIUNUINNEINETS
RUINRUGANYU
Suganyuinly
FIUVUIAIUYANYL

FINNNNUIA

5185U34

U 2563
144,565.38
8,079,146.74
71,192.21
71,749.49

58,077.00

23,427,814.23

40,628,123.00
40,628,123.00
65,540,620.75

U 2564
97,457.61
8,556,854.89
75,614.79
47,204.09

373,421.00

26,151,847.83

42,180,700.43

42,180,700.43
70,174,841.26

U 2565
150,000.00
7,000,000.00
80,000.00
80,000.00

400,000.00
23,410,000.00

55,043,000.00

55,043,000.00
80,000,000.00

Usgunauns
gaafN (%)
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

0.00 %

-0.63 %

U 2566
150,000.00
7,000,000.00
80,000.00
80,000.00

400,000.00

23,410,000.00

54,698,000.00
54,698,000.00
80,000,000.00
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